Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 01-09) OMB No. 0551-0027 (exp. 02/28/2009)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC United States Patent and Trademark Offi
RECORDATION FOR	RM COVER SHEET
PATENTS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please	e record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
INNITOR BIOSYSTEMS AB	Name: Steria Biometrics AB
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes X No	Street Address:
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	
Execution Date(s): July 21, 2011	Box 168
Assignment Merger X Change of Name	
Security Agreement Joint Research Agreement	Circ.
Government Interest Assignment	City: Hultsfred
	Stato:
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: Sweden Zip: SE-577 24
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes X No attached?
4. Application or patent number(s):	This document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(\$)
12/310,703	,
Additional numbers attached	? Yes X No
i. Name and address to whom correspondence concorning document should be mailed:	8. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Stanley R. Moore	
WINSTEAD PC	7. Total foe (37 CFR 1 21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: 47199-P002WOUS Stroet Address: P.O. Box 50784	
50500 NO. 635. F.O. BOX 50764	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Enclosed
	None required (government interest not affecting title
Dalla -	
City: Dallas State. TX Zip: 75201	8. Payment Information
State. 1X Zip: 75201 Phone Number (214) 745-5110	
Fax Number: (214) 745-5390	Deposit Account Number 23-2426
Email Address: smoore@winstead.com	Authorized User Name Stanley R. Moore
. Signature:	
Taiban KMI I	MD Danamhauda aada
Signature	December 12, 2011 Date
Stanley R. Moore - 26,958	Total number of pages including cover
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents: 3
I hereby cortify that this paper (along with any paper referred to as being a Trademark Office, facsimile no. (571) 273-0140, on the data shown below.	attached or enclosed) is being transmitted by facsimile to the Patent and
Dated December 12, 2011 Signature:	Han On Do Blown

5774763v.1 47199/P002WOUS

PATENT

REEL: 027406 FRAME: 0325

8.8 Bolagsverket

Swedish Companies Registration Office

e-Certificate of registration

Registration number	
556764 - 3316	
Date of registration of the company	Date of registration of current name
2008-08-22	2011-07-21
Document created on	Page
2011-11-10 10:16	1 (2)

Registration number:

556764-3316

Business name:

Steria Biometrics AB

Address:

Box 168

577 24 HULTSFRED

Registered office:

Stockholm

Note:

The company is registered as a private limited liability company

SHARE CAPITAL

Capital.....: 200.000 SEK

BOARD MEMBER, MANAGING DIRECTOR

610115 Rusti, Kjell, Jerpefaret 1 d, N-0788 OSLO, NORGE

DEPUTY BOARD MEMBERS

640523

Solem, Tryggve, Ole Moses vei 4 B, N-1165 OSLO, NORGE

PERSON AUTHORIZED TO RECEIVE SERVICE OF PROCESS

610218-6985 Folgerö Forsén, Kari Helen, Tallstigen 1, 182 35 DANDERYD

AUDITORS

571216-2915 Ahlstrand, Thomas Lock, c/o Ernst & Young AB, Box 63, 598 21 VIMMERBY

SIGNATORY POWER

The board of directors is entitled to sign on behalf of the company.

FINANCIAL YEAR

Registered financial year: 0101 - 1231 Latest annual report submitted covers financial period 20100101-20101231

DATE OF REGISTRATION OF CURRENT AND PREVIOUS COMPANY NAMES

2011-07-21 Steria Biometrics AB

2008-10-21 Innitor Blosystems AB

2008-08-22 Aktiebolaget Grundstenen 122607

**** The above information is an extract from the Trade and Industry Register Bolagsverket, the Swedish Companies Registration Office ****

It is hereby certified that this is a true and correct copy of the original document:

D1a-2207220

PATENT

REEL: 027406 FRAME: 0326



e-Certificate of registration

Ropatration number	T ###/////
556764-3316	
Date of registration of the company	Date of registration of current name
2008-08-22	2011-07-21
Document prested on	Page
2011-11-10 10:16	2 (2)

Bolagsverket 851 81 Sundavall 060 18 40 00 bolagsverket@bolagsverket.se www.bolagsverket.se

In a careby certified that this is a true and correct copy of the original document:

20 my -

D16-2207220

RECORDED: 12/13/2011

PATENT REEL: 027406 FRAME: 0327